Key Dates to remember for Academic years 2021-2023

[bookmark: _Hlk81322283]School Calendar dates for 2021-2022



Autumn Term 2021 – (73 days)
•Wednesday 1 September 2021 to Friday 17 December 2021 
•Half Term: Monday 25 October to Friday 29 October 2021
[bookmark: _Hlk81323051]Bank holiday: 27 and 28 December 2021

Spring Term 2022 – (59 days)
•Tuesday 4 January 2022 to Friday 1 April 2022  
•Half Term: Monday 14 February to Friday 18 February 2022
Bank holiday: 3 January / 15 and 18 April 2022

Summer Term 2022 – (63 days)
•Tuesday 19 April 2022 to Friday 22 July 2022 
•Half Term: Monday 30 May 2022 to Friday 3 June 2022
[bookmark: _Hlk81323096]Bank holiday: 2 and 30 May 2022
School Calendar dates for 2022-2023



Autumn Term 2022 – (72 days)
•Thursday 1 September 2022 to Friday 16 December 2022 
•Half Term: Monday 24 October to Friday 28 October 2022
Bank holiday: 26 and 27 December 2022

Spring Term 2023 – (59 days)
•Tuesday 3 January 2023 to Friday 31 March 2023 
•Half Term: Monday 13 February to Friday 17 February 2023
Bank holiday: 2 January / 7 and 10 April 2023

Summer Term 2023 – (64 days)
•Monday 17 April 2023 to Friday 21 July 2023
•Half Term: Monday 29 May 2023 to Friday 2 June 2023
Bank holiday: 1 and 29 May 2023


	Period
	Start of ECT term -full time
	End of ECT term -full time
	Earliest Assessment submission date from

	
	Autumn Term
	
	

	Term 1      
	1 September 2021
	20 December 2021
	13 December 2021

	Half Term
	25 - 29 October 2021       
	(73 days)
	

	
	Spring Term
	
	

	Term 2       
	4 January 2022
	4 April 2022
	28 March 2022

	Half Term
	14- 18 February 2022
	(59 days)
	

	
	Summer Term
	
	

	Term 3       
	19 April 2022
	25 July 2022
	18 July 2022

	Half Term
	30 May – 3 June 2021
	(63 days)
	

	
	Autumn Term
	
	

	Term 4
	1 September 2022
	19 December 2022
	12 December 2022 

	Half Term
	24 - 28 October 2022       
	(72 days)
	

	
	Spring Term
	
	

	Term 5
	3 January 2023
	3 April 2023
	27 March 2023

	Half Term
	13 - 17 February 2023       
	(59 days)
	

	
	Summer Term
	
	

	Term 6       
	17 April 2023
	24 July 2023
	17 July 2023

	Half Term
	29 May – 2 June 2023
	(64 days)
	





